The SMART choice for filtration
APTF
Membrane Filtration
Pharmaceutical Industry
Filtration Solutions 45-46
COBETTER APTF-T   Filter Cartridges are composed
of an expanded hydrophobic PTFE membrane, ECTFE
support and PVDF cage and core making it suitable to

5.0 bar / 21°C (forward)
3.0 bar / 80°C (forward)
Ordering Information
Removal Ratings End Cap Nominal Length Seal Material
05= 5"
 10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
APTF-T
APTFI-T
-P
SF=226 /Fin
SC=226 /Flat
DTF=D222 /Fin
DTC=D222 /Flat
DOE=Double Open End
0022
0045
0300
0500
= 0.22μm
= 0.45μm
= 3.0μm
= 5.0µm
K=PTFE
P=PTFE
      Encapsulated Viton
ECTFE
PVDF
PTFE/PTFE Encapsulated Viton
Integrity Test Standards:
APTF-T, 0.22µm
Integrity Test Standards:
APTFI-T, 0.22µm
BP: ≥ 0.32MPa (Water)
BP: ≥ 0.1MPa (60%/40%, IPA/Water)
DF: ≤ 28ml/min/10”@80Kpa((60%/40%, IPA/Water)
Effective Filtration Area
BP: ≥ 0.1MPa (60%/40%, IPA/Water)
DF: ≤28ml/min/10”@80Kpa((60%/40%, IPA/Water
WIT: 0.53ml/min/10”@0/25MPa
0
0
10
20
30
40
50
10 20 30 40 50 60
0022
0045

5.0 bar / 21°C (forward)
3.0 bar / 80°C (forward)
Ordering Information
Removal Ratings End Cap Nominal Length Seal Material
05= 5"
 10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
APTF-T
APTFI-T
-P
SF=226 /Fin
SC=226 /Flat
DTF=D222 /Fin
DTC=D222 /Flat
DOE=Double Open End
0022
0045
0300
0500
= 0.22μm
= 0.45μm
= 3.0μm
= 5.0µm
K=PTFE
P=PTFE
      Encapsulated Viton
ECTFE
PVDF
PTFE/PTFE Encapsulated Viton
Integrity Test Standards:
APTF-T, 0.22µm
Integrity Test Standards:
APTFI-T, 0.22µm
BP: ≥ 0.32MPa (Water)
BP: ≥ 0.1MPa (60%/40%, IPA/Water)
DF: ≤ 28ml/min/10”@80Kpa((60%/40%, IPA/Water)
Effective Filtration Area
BP: ≥ 0.1MPa (60%/40%, IPA/Water)
DF: ≤28ml/min/10”@80Kpa((60%/40%, IPA/Water
WIT: 0.53ml/min/10”@0/25MPa
0
0
10
20
30
40
50
10 20 30 40 50 60
0022
0045